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School Name
Bayview
Chavez
Collins
Coronado
Dover
Downer
Ellerhorst
Fairmont
Ford

Grant
Hanna Ranch
Harding
Highland
Kensington
King

Lake
Lincoln
Lupine Hills
Madera
Michelle Obama
Mira Vista
Montalvin
Murphy
Nystrom
Ohlone
Olinda
Peres
Riverside
Shannon
Sheldon
Stege

Stewart

Tara Hills
Valley View
Verde

Vista Virtual
Washington
WC Mandarin

Betty Reid Soskin
DelJean Middle

Helms Middle
Hercules Middle
Korematsu Middle
Pinole Middle

De Anza High
El Cerrito High
Hercules High
Kennedy High
Middle College
Pinole Valley

Richmond High

Alvarado Adult
Greenwood Academy
Transition

Vista High (Land)

Cameron

Phone

231-1401
231-1418
231-1446
231-1419
231-1420
231-1435
231-1426
231-1448
231-1421
231-1422
231-1441
231-1413
231-1424
231-1415
231-1403
231-1451
231-1404
231-1411
231-1412
231-1456
231-1416
231-1405
231-1427
231-1406
231-1443
231-1452
231-1407
231-1409
231-1454
231-1414
231-1425

231-1410
231-1428
231-1455
231-1408
231-1431
231-1417
307-4523

231-1447
231-1430

231-1423
231-1429
231-1449
231-1436

231-1440
231-1437
231-1429
231-1433
215-3881
231-1442

231-1450

231-1453
231-1402
231-1432
231-1431

231-1445

Grade
TK-6
TK-6*
TK-6
TK-6*
TK-6*
K-6*
K-6
TK-6
TK-6*
TK-6*
K-5
TK-6
K-6
TK-6
TK-6
K-6*
TK-6*
TK-5
TK-6
TK-6
K-8
TK-8
TK-6
TK-6
TK-5
TK-6
TK-8
TK-6
TK-6
TK-6
TK-6

TK-8*
K-6
K-6
TK-8
K-12
TK-6*
K-6*

7-8

7-8

7-8
International
Academy

6-8
7-8*
7-8

9-12

9-12*

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12
International
Academy

Adult
9-12

9-12

Pre/E.E

WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Directory of Schools 2022 - 2023

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Address City
3001 - 16th St. San Pablo
960 - 17th St. Richmond
1224 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole
2100 Maine Avenue Richmond
1870 19th St San Pablo
1231 - 18th St. San Pablo
3501 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole
724 Kearney St. El Cerrito
2711 Maricopa Ave. Richmond
2400 Downer Ave. Richmond
2480 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules
7230 Fairmount Ave. El Cerrito
2829 Moyers Rd. Richmond
90 Highland Blvd. Kensington
4022 Florida Ave. Richmond
2700 - 11th St. San Pablo
29 - 6th St. Richmond
1919 Lupine Rd. Hercules
8500 Madera Dr. El Cerrito
629 42nd St Richmond
6397 Hazel Ave. Richmond
300 Christine Dr. San Pablo
4350 Valley View Rd. Richmond
230 Harbour Way South Richmond
201 Turquoise Dr. Hercules
5855 Olinda Rd. Richmond
719 - 5th St. Richmond
1300 Amador St. San Pablo
685 Marlesta Rd. Pinole
2601 May Rd. Richmond
4949 Cypress Ave. Richmond
2040 Hoke Dr. Pinole
2300 Dolan Way San Pablo
3416 Maywood Dr. Richmond
2000 Giaramita St. Richmond
7150 Portola Dr # 28 El Cerrito
565 Wine St. Richmond
1555 Mann Dr. Building A Pinole

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

1121 Allview Ave. El Sobrante
3400 Macdonald Ave. Richmond
2500 Road 20 San Pablo
1900 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules
7125 Donal Avenue El Cerrito
1575 Mann Dr. Pinole
HIGH SCHOOLS
5000 Valley View Rd. Richmond
540 Ashbury Ave. El Cerrito
1900 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules
4300 Cutting Blvd. Richmond
2600 Mission Bell Dr. San Pablo
2900 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole
1250 - 23rd St. Richmond

Zip
94806-2353
94801-2400
94564-1300
94804-2798
94806-4400
94806-4731
94564-1299
94530-3108
94804-1091
94804-1458
94547-1553
94530-3797
94806-2728
94708-1023
94804-3398
94806-2298
94801-3595
94547-1299
94530-2051
94530
94805-2099
94806-1199
94803-1499
94804-2428
94547-1699
94803-3589
94801-2655
94806-4098
94564-2899
94803-3196
94804-4499

94564-1899
94806-1699
94803-2099
94801-1699
94530

94801-4054
94564

94803-1099
94805-4501

94806-5010
94547-1554
94530

94564-4042

94803-2599
94530-3299
94547-1554
94804-3399
94806-3195
94564-1499

94804-1091

ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS & CONTINUING EDUCATION

5625 Sutter St. Richmond
831 Chanslor Ave. Richmond
2625 Barnard St. San Pablo
2625 Barnard St. San Pablo

94804-5254
94801-3597
94806-2703
94806-2703

SPECIAL EDUCATION EARLY INTERVENTION

4301 Berk Avenue

(behind Kennedy HS) Richmond

94804

Office Contact
Yazmin Cruz-Martinez
Rosalinda Koyoc
Tara Kajla
Christina Thomas
America Pizano
Martha Alvarez
Andrea Flores
Crisol Navarro
Patrica Cuevas
Saida Espinoza
Maria Catalogna
Nancy Razo
Linda Rhea

Pam Porter
Karole Kidd
Karen Rodriguez
Irasema Sanchez
VACANT

Faiza Shah

Perla Garcia
Alma Estrada
Donnell Bonini
Tina Marie Otten
Lily Medina
Bernadette Solorzano
Kimberly Boteo
Luz Hernandez
Yajaira Lozoya
Ashley Ross
Christi Meremeyer

Tangy Jules

Christy Falk

Jessica Mitchell

Dalila Morales Barragan
Veronica Davis
Roxanna Molina
Jennifer Abarca

Amy Cantu

Sabrina Keys
Laurie Mangle

Cristina Villalobos
Vicki Chen
Mercedes Castro
Jenny Vazquez

Jan Bridges
Yorqui Cardona
Viidiana Sanchez
Valerie Dixon
Kris Moore
Melisa Siembida

Elsa Torres

Katherine Sanchez
Genea Alexander
Cassandra Carter
Lesa Bassi

Eva Llavata
COMMS 02/13/23

Principal
Theresa Williams
Alison Evert
Denise Steen
Keilan Hunter
Gissell Medina
Chris Read

Greg Whaling
Heather Best
Rebecca Ridenour
Farnaz Heydari
Greg Santiago
Linda Takimoto
Ann Daly-Mallard
Megan Burnham
Ifeoma Obodozie
Jeannie Williams
Taylor Parham
Poppy Sheldon
David Ranch
Claudia Velez
Charlotte Betson

Katherine Acosta-Verprauskus

Suzanne Lefebvre
James Allardice
Delisia Davis
Amandeep Randhawa
Christy Chen
Christine Hatcher
Jennifer Porter Gulick
Stephanie Sanchez
Nicole Ruiz

Kaye Burnside (Interim)
Mike Hamilton

Shari Salinas

Joey Sundberg

Eric Acosta-Verprauskus
Edith Jordan-McCormick
Juan Alvarado

Eric Peterson

Jay Eirvin

Jaylani Cortes

Priya Sembi
Ryan Shaw
Matt Burnham
Kino Carson

Christopher Pierce
Patricia Crespo
Rocquel Colbert
Jarod Scott

Finy Prak

Kibby Kleiman

Jose De Leon

Paul Mansingh

Phillip Johnson

Ken Talken

Edith Jordan-McCormick

Christina Boman
* DLI Schools



